

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.8829 OF 2016

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Ms.Pavitra Manesh i/b Mr.M.S.Topkar for the petitioner

Mr.C.M.Lokesh for the respondent

CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.

DATE : DECEMBER 21, 2016

P.C.:

- 1 Heard the learned counsel for the parties.
- 2 Advocate Mr.C.M.Lokesh submits that he received instructions to appear on behalf of respondent.
- 3 He undertakes to file his vakalatnama on or before the next date.
- 4 On his request, matter to appear on board on 1.2.2017.

JUDGE